DESAFIO DE INVERNO CANTAGALO

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Feminino

Coloc. Numero

1 301
2 225
3 265
4 317
5 256

Nome

MIRLENE DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
MONIKE FOLLY FROSSARD SCHUENCK
VITORIA REGIA DE ARAUJO
ALESSANDRA DA SILVA FERREIRA
DEBORA COSTA LOPES

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.
F3539
F3539
F4549
F3034
F4549

Relatério emitido em 03/07/2022 as 09:27:43

CI.Fx.

Equipe
UNIMED SERRANA RJ
ASCOF
ASCOF
ASCOF
ASCOF

Ritmo
00:03:29
00:03:53
00:04:07
00:04:16
00:04:32

Vel.
17,24
15,45
14,56
14,08
13,25

Tempo
00:20:53
00:23:18
00:24:44
00:25:34
00:27:10
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